


W MWW WWWWRKR NN MRNAMME 2 = — = 2 =22
mm%mmhmm—xcmmummhmm—tmmmwmmhmm—sa

43

o~ 30 Wk —

125100001
M124100001
M128100002
97 .1-12

T41-1966-M12
T5782-2000-M12x45

M124100002
180503
M128100003
128100004
3056202

T854.1-1986-20

M128100005

T70- 1985- Mbx30
Th782-2000-MEX20

87.1-M8
M124 100008

- M128100006

124100003
97.1-M3
T41-1986-MB

T894.1-1886-156

80101

M128100007
M128100008
M128100009
M128100010
T41-1966-MB

T5782-2000-MBx20

M128100011

T70-1985-MBx25

M128100012
50201

M124100004
124 100005
M128100013
M1.24 100006
M128100014

M124100007-1

M124 100009

SCREED BLADE
ALUMINIUM COVER
YIBRATION BRACKET
WASHER 12

SCREW M12

BOLT M12x45
VIBRATION DAMPER
BEARING

COUNTER WEIGHT
SHAFT ASSY.

BEARING

RETAINING RING 20
FLANGE CONNECTOR
HEXAGONAL BOLT MBX30
BOLT M8xZ0 '
WASHER ME

HANDLE

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER CONNECTION
WASHER MBS

SCREW M3

RETAINING RING 15
BEARING

DRIVE SHAFT

STAND RUBBER

NUT

STAND

SCREW Mb

BOLT MBX20

CLIP FOR HANDLES
HEXAGONAL BOLT M3x25
HOUSING SHAFT
BEARING

CLUTCH ASSY.
HANDLE LONG SECTION
HANDLE COVER
HANDLE GRIP SECTION
GRIP FOR HANDLE
HONDA ENGINE

CABLE ACCELERATEUR

_\.MM[\_)_.A_L_\...;.;:.._h._h_x_x._x_t_ama,hh_m__h_x_h._b._::._z_\_-n_t_x_x_b.r\_][\_)h—k,_\._t



